
Philly Fruit
Market

Thursday, February 23, 1989
GRAPEFRUIT ABOUT STEADY FL

ctn Seedless Indian 33s 14.50
27« 12.00-13.00 32s 36s 8.00
40s 7.50-8.00 48s 7.00 S6s 6.50 fair qual
32s 8.00 36s 7.00-8.50 40s 5.50-8.00 48s
6.00-7.50 White fair qual 23-27 s 6-6.25
32s 5.00 Star Ruby 23s 15.50 27s 18.50
36s 10.0040s 9.50 TXctn Red Tx Fey 36s
13.0040s 12.00Star Ruby Tx Choice 36s

fair cond 8.00 40s fair cond 6.00.
LEMONS ABOUT STEADY CA ctn

95s 20.00 115 s 20.00-21.00 mos 20.00
140 s 19.00-20.00 165-200 s 18.50fair qual
95s 17.50 115 s 16.00-17.50 140 s 15.00
165 s 13.00 200 s 12.50.

LIMES HIGHER Persian Seedless 10-lb
ctn FL 36s 11.00-11.50 48s 11.00 54s
11.00-11.50 mos 11.50.

ORANGES ABOUT STEADY CA ctn

Navel 48s one label 17.00 56s 16.50 one
label 17.00 72s 12.00-14.50 one label
15.50 88s 10.00-11.50 one label 12.50
113 s 8.00-9.50 one label 10.00 138 s 8.50

fair qual 56s 12.00 72s 9.50-11.50 88s
8.00-10.00 113 s 7.00-8.00 few 8.50 138s
8.00 FL 4/5 buctn Pineapple 64s 9.50 80s
8.50-9.50 mos 8.50 100 s 7.50-8.50 few
9.00 125 s 7.50-8.50 few 9.50 Valencia
100 s 8.00 Navel 80s 11.00 10-4 lb mesh
bags Pineapple 125 sz 9.50.

TANGELOS CA 1/2 buctn Minneola
72s 18.00 90s 15.00 120 s 11.00.

TANGERINES ABOUT STEADY FL

4/5 buert & ctn Honey type 80s
14.00-15.00few 17.00120 s 15.00few hgr
ISOs 13.00-15.00 few 16.00 176 s 12.00.

TEMPLES ABOUT STEADY FL 4/5
buems 48-64« 8.50 80s 8-8.50 100 s 8.50.

APPLES ABOUT STEADY CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctn tray pack WA Red Delicious WAExF-
cy 64s 17.50-18,00 72s 17.50-18.00 80s
17.50- 88s 17.50-18.00 100-113s
17.50- 125 s 19.00 138 s 17.50 pre-

ferred labels 56s 21.0072-88 s 20.00-21.00
100 s 20.00 USExFcy 80s fair cond 12.00
88-100 s 14.00-14.50 113 s 14.50 125s
15.00 Golden Delicious WAExFcy 88s
17.00 one label 18.50 100 s 16.00-16.50
USExFcy 80s 17.00 88s 16.00 one label
18.50100 s 16.00-16.50113 s 13.50Granny
Smith WAExFcy 80s 18.00-19.00 some
21.00 88s 21.00 100 s 18.50 Cm cell pack
WA WAExFcy Golden Delicious 80-96s
19.00REGULAR STORAGE Cm 12-3 lb

film bags USFcy 2-1/4“ min NY Mclntosh
7.00.

APRICOTS NO SUPPLIES.
AVOCADOS STEADY CA cm 2-lyr

Hass 48s 28.00-30.00 mos 28.00 >lyr
Bacon 18-24 s 9.00 FL flat ctn various
Greenskin varieties 14s 8.00.

BANANAS Imports cm approximately
40-lb 12.25fair qual 11.00film wtpd 12.75
Institutional pack Petite 150 s 11.00.

CHERRIES NO SUPPLIES.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sacks 40s few 13.00.
GRAPES-TABLE ABOUT STEADY

CHILE 18-lb lug wipd Flame Seedless

10.00-10.50 few 12.00 one lot best size
13.00Thompson Seedless 14.00-15.00one

lot 17.00 sml 12.00 Black Seedless 14.00
Royal Red Seedless 13.00 film bags
Thompson Seedless 14.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA 1-lyr flat
36s 7.50 39s 6.50-7.00 mos 7.00 42s 6.50.

MANGOS SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

NECTARINES ABOUT STEADY
CHILE 2-lyr lug Fantasia 40-44 s ord cond
4,00-6.00 50s fair cond 7.00 Flavortop
52-54 s 13.00 Lc Grand 60s 11.00Royal
Grand 48-64 s 10.00-11.
00.

PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 10s
14.00.

PEACHES STEADY CHILE 2-lyr lug
ElegantLady 60s fair cond 8.00 64s 12.00
O’Heniy 54-68 s 11.00-12.50 Angelin' 60s
fair cond 5.00-6.00.

PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 bucm wrpd
D’Anjou US#I 110 s 15.00 135 s 12.00
Controlled Atmosphere Storage D’Anjou
US#l 70-80 s 24.00 90s 24.00-26.00 100s
20.00-21.00 mos 21.00 135 s 15.00 165s
12.00 OR 4/5 bucm wrpd Controlled

Atmosphere Storage D’Anjou US#l 90s
26.00 100 s 21.00 110 s 17.50 120 s 16.50
135 s 15.50-16.00 150 s 10.00 Bose US#l

90s 32.00 100 s 30.00 110 s 28.00 120s
27.00.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII 1-lyr cm vi»«ir
6s 12.00 COSTA RICA 2-Iyr cm 10-14s
11.00-12.00.

PLUMS STEADY CHILE 2-lyr lug
Nubians 80s 10.00Friar 50s 13.0060-72s

Count On Cargill!
The Royal Family Of The Alfalfa Industry

A New King of Alfalfas.
Crown
Outstanding yield potential. Produces high-
quality forage. Excellent winterhardiness.
High levels of resistance to the five major
alfalfa diseases. A “new generation” variety
that performs especially well in the north.

Endure
Exceptional tolerance to Verticijlium Wilt and
Phytophthora Roto Rot. Outstanding winter-
hardiness. Rapid recovery when management
and fertilization are good. Excellent oppor-
tunity for extra cutting each year.
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* Includes yield data from all published state university tnals
(1982-87) of widely-planted varieties tested for at least 50 location
years
Resistance class
S (Susceptible)
LR (Low Resistance)
MR (Moderate Resistance)
R (Resistant)
HR (High Resistance)

% resistant plants
0-5
6-14
15-30
31-50
50

Adams Bros.
Shoeiukersville, PA

Ray Matter
MiUenburg, PA

MDlcr Equipment
Becbtelsvillo, PA

Andre A Son, Inc.
McDtrcaa, PA

M Lamar Miller
Minheim, PA

Cargill, Inc
Seaford, DB

Henry F. Barley
Lancaster, PA

David M. Nolt
AnoviUe, PA

Homer B. 801l
Lebanon, PA

Nelson Brcnneman
Spnng Grove, PA

£i''

jft ; i.tMjxJ™
Pest resistance ratings are published
by the Certified Alfalfa Seed Council
The information was obtained and
charactenzed by the National Alfalfa
Review Board. All varieties not
shown Blank spaces indicate variety
is susceptible or has not been
adequately tested

Francis Mains
Carlisle, PA

Darren Moyer
Middleburg, PA

Sam Musser
Shippensburg, PA
Frank A Dean

Salvatora
Oibeona, PA

Ivan M. Nolt
Ephrala, PA

Wiliam Buttcrmore
Mt Pleasant, PA

Brown A Rea
Atglen. PA

CumberlandValley

SAVE
UP TO
12%

OR MORE
luantli Discount Plan
Total Dollar

Value all Seeds
$ 0-900
$ 901-2000
$2OOl-3000
$3OOl-5000
$5OOO plus

4 c
*

Savings
0%
2%
3%
4%
5%

All spring planted crops including
Com, Alfalfa, Grass Seed, Sunflowers,
Sorghums can be totalled by June IS.

2. Early Payment Discounts
If Payment Early
Postmarked Pay
March 15 6%
April 4 2%

Cargill, Inc will maintain an aggressive
daily cash bid for generic PIK certificates.
This bid price is available through your
Cargill Hybnd Seeds dealer Farmer
customers may apply PIK certificates to
Cargill Hybrid Seed purchases and
realize additional savings

CARGILL HYBRID SEEDS
PO Box 5645
Minneapolis MN 55440

All products subject to CARGILL'S
warranty limitations.

Loult Richer Stoner’i HIJos Hill Inc.
SyksiviUe. MD Mcrccr»burf, PA

Pal Wood '
Drumore, PA

Nutrcn Feeds ™n Weller wlNhlln suh|
Walkeravillo, MD Votk Spnngi, PA Loyeville, PA

James T. Beyer
Upperco, Md

Brl>. Quinn C.ry Peppl. Wlyne sionerook
Kennedyvdle, MD Cleerville, PA

Martmibura, PA

Rick Stevens
Mehoopany, PA

Jeff Gum
PenArgyi, PA

Koch 1! Farm Service Hoitetler Farm
Tamaqua, PA Supply Inc.

Henover, PA

Sian Bucher
Lebanon, PA

Ron Carty
Columbus, NJ

Melvin Nolt
Richland, PA Coop

Reynold Relncrt
Pogelaville. PA

Walkers Farm Service
Somerset, PA

Cfaambenburg, PA
Shippensborg, PA

Newvdle, PA
Langsdorf, PA

Mechamcsburg, PACargill Inc.
Minolta, PA

Dennis Confer
Lefaighton, PA

Eugene Sellers
Trout Run, PA

Fred Frey
Quanyvtlle. PA
Hoober's Mill
Intercourae, PA

Dvln Rohrer
Cochranville, PA

John Sllconas
Coodervport, PA

Lyn Stoner
Waynesboro, PA

Ray Waver L Chcsler HorJ,

MD Gieencaitle, PA

Wltmer W. Rush
ferkasio, PA

Roy Shull
Pipersville, PA

Donald Frelts
Scottdals, PA

John S. Baker
Buffalo Mills, PA

Donald Todt
Hanover, PA

Richard Coughenour
Salisbury, PA

Geer Farm A Home
Supply

BraokviUe, PA
Eugene Walker
Spnng Mills, PA

James Kclpcr
Elizabethtown, PA

Chester IL Soltys Jr.
Spring City, PA

Robert Warrfner
Montrose, PA

Dale Hoffelns
Abbottxtown, PA

Ed Hogue

Fbul B. Kline
UtiCb, PA

Ray Ard
Lewisburg, PA
C.W. Brown

Rising Sun. MDfibensburg, PA

Robert Krclder
Quanyville, PA

K.R. Werner A Co.
Glen Mills, PA

barwln Wilson
Millville,PA

Dale Lahman\
Chambersburg, PA

Clements Supply Inc.
Gayton, DB

Ed Byers F.M. DIU A Son Inc
Chastertown, MD

I FOR MORE INFORMATION ON: {
C CARGILL HYBRID SEEDS ,■ Call 1-800-222-5407or complete this coupon and mail to |

I □ Yes, Send me more information on Cargill Hybrid Seeds I
I □ I’m interested in hearing about a Cargill Dealer Opportunity m my area |
' v'—"* I
I Addresi
| County.
I Phone-

Mall lo; CARGILL HYBRID SEEDS [
900 Gemslone Drive, Lancaster, PA 17601 '

717-285-4227uEncn Valley, PA

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 25,1989-Al3
12.00 78s 9.00 fair cond 68s 9.00 Grand

Rosa 60s 13.00.
RASPBERRIES SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
STRAWBERRIES FL LOWER,

OTHERS ABOUT STEADY Hats 12-1 pi
trays FL med-Ige 10.00-12.00mos 12.00
some best 15.00 CA via air mos med
24.00-25.00 one lot 22.00 GUATEMALA
med-lge fair cond 6.00-8.00 MEXICO
med-Ige fair qual 8.00-10.00.

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY
HONDURAS 1/2 crl & ctn 12s
10.00-12.0015-18 s 12.00MEXICO 1/2cn
15-18 s fair cond 15-18 s 5.00-8.00 23s ord
cond 3.00-5.00.

and condition Yellow unless otherwise
stated ID-OR Spanish Hybrids colossal
10.00-10.50 jumbo 850-900 mos 850-875
2S-Ib sacks Red jumbo 10.00-12.00
medium-large 650-700 CO Spanish
Hybrids Jumbo 950-10.00 WA Spanish
Hybrids jumbo 900-950 NY Globe type
medium 650-700 small-medium 6-650 MI
Globe type small-medium 550 MEXICO
White jumbo 13.00.

POTATOES ROUND WHITES
SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 50-lb sacks US#l size A washed
or brushed unless otherwise stated Round
Whites ME 575-625 large 650-700
CANADA CD#l Prince Edward Isle
625-675 large 7-725 New Brunswick
6-625RoundReds FLnew crop 17.00 size
B 21.00-22.00 MN-ND 12.00-12.50size B
14.00- NY size B 11.00-1100Rus-

sets SO-lb carton count ID 70-80 s
16.00- 90s 15.00-15.50 100s
12.00- CANADA New Brunswick
CD#l 70-80 s 10.50-11.00 90s 10.50 100s
900 1140 e jh

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY 2/3
cm PUERTO RICO 6s 9.00 8s 7-7.50 9s
7.00.

MISC MELONS EL SALVADOR 2/3
cm Casaba 6s fair cond 9.00.

WATERMELONS HIGHER MEXICO
cm per lb Jubilee 2-3 s 18-20 cents.

Philly Potato
& Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Thursday, February 23, 1989

ONIONS-DRY ABOUT STEADY
50-lb sacks US#l or generally good quality

MARKET YOUR
FORMULA FED

CALVES
WITH AREA PACKER

Our valued growers
weigh their own calves.

Domenic Venuto, Inc.
622 Federal Street

Philadelphia, PA 19147
215-339-9921

or 215-467-9614
or 215-389-VEAL

Don’
buy;
tiller.
until you'
seen the
versatile,
well-engineered BCS

FOR A FREE BROCHURE AND THE
NAME OF YOUR NEAREST

BCS DEALER, CALL OR WRITE:

Cummings & Bricker, Inc.
100 Stover Drive

Carlisle, PA 17013
717-249-6720


